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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Susan Anable Cox Market VP susan.anable@cox.com (602)694-1395 (602)694-1395

Elizabeth Bartholomew Traversant Group Senior Consultant elizabeth@traversantgroup.com

Jocelyn Beard ADES
Tribal Relations 

Manager 
Jbeard@azdes.gov

Scott Carey Horrocks
Senior Telecom 

Manager
scott.carey@horrocks.com

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-757-2741 602-757-2741

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job Corps 

Center

Business 

Community Liaison
croft.vaughn@jobcorps.org

Jerry Crow
Cybersecurity & Digital 

Forensics
Retired jerry.crow@computer.org 480.451.5954

Michael Edmonds Ward 3,  City of Tucson Community Liaison mikemedmonds1@gmail.com 929-234-9477 929-234-9477

Grant Evans Navajo County
Capital Projects 

Manager
grant.evans@navajocountyaz.gov

Petra Falcon Promise Arizona Executive Director petra@promiseaz.ofg 520-360-6128 51203606128

Guy Fleming CellularOne Product Manager gfleming@cellularoneaz.com

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group
Public Relations 

Specialist
heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net

Ryan Froehle Kajeet
Strategic Accounts 

Executive
rfroehle@kajeet.com (240) 482-3499   480.310.2609
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Maria Garcia NACOG Acting CSA Director mgarcia@nacog.org

Drew Garner Common Sense Media
State Broadband 

Policy Advisor
dgarner@commonsense.org

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center,  LLC
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Kelly Greene SciTech Institute
Chief Operating 

Officer
kgreene@scitechinstitute.org 6026475790

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library 

Development 

Administrator

mhammond@azlibrary.gov

Cindy Hogan

State Broadband Office - 

Arizona Commerce 

Authority

Arizona Digital 

Equity Program 

Manager 

cindyh@azcommerce.com

Lucy Howell
The Force for Health 

Network
CEO lucy@theforceforhealth.com 520 878 6683 5208786683

Shereka Jackson Future Stars Founder futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

Ryan Kelly
Pima Area Labor 

Federation, AFL-CIO

Organizing 

Specialist
rkelly@azaflcio.org 520-548-9510

John Kelly TRIADVOCATES Principal John@triadvocates.com 16026390852
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Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media
Arizona Regional 

Director
ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177 623-341-0177

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate 

Administrator
mala@azlibrary.gov 480-221-5120

Jenny Rickel Native Network Inc COO JRICKEL@NATIVENETWORK.COM 5093000102 5096615100

Andy Ridley OEO
ACRC Program 

Manager
andrew.ridley@oeo.az.gov

Phillip Seng ADE IT Project Manager phillip.seng@azed.gov

MICHELLE SIMON Pima County Public Library Deputy Director michelle.simon@pima.gov 520-594-5654 520-833-3641

Dan Stormont
Microsoft Philanthropies 

TEALS Program
Program Specialist daniel.stormont@gmail.com

Lupe Valenzuela CPLC
Strategy and Tech 

Operations Director
lupe.valenzuela@cplc.org

Phillip Way Yuma County
Broadband Program 

Mgr
phillip.way@yumacountyaz.gov

Amber Wells

Pima County Community 

and Workforce 

Development 

Coordinator Amber.wells@pima.gov 5207246740

Gretchen Wolfe City of Phoenix
Special Projects 

Administrator
gretchen.wolfe@phoenix.gov 602-495-0747


